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Name
Taylah LAVAL

Emily RAMSAY

Tara MILROSS

Olivia TRIPI

Georgina OSBORN

Emily BENNETT

Newbie REDDING

Breanna WALKER

Olivia DELBRIDGE

Diane CULHANE

2012 National Championships WK2 CI - Apparatus L8

Apparatus L8
Vault

Level 8 - All Age Divisions
Session 23W

#1 = 2012 National Championships WK2 CI: 100%
#2 =2012 National Championships WK2 CII: 100%
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Alisha BATES

Katalin EGLESZ

Annabel RIDLEY

Ali KAY

Alina AITKEN

Lauren TAM

Jaidyn METCALFE

Karina SCHILLER

Rachal CAMILLERI

Kim TRAN

Hannah COTTLE

Rachael ARMSTRONG

Lucy PAGE

Molly MAHONEY

2012 National Championships WK2 CI - Apparatus L8
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:
Fin:
D:
E:
ND:

WA

NSwW

WA

QLD

QLD

QLD

ACT

VIC

WA

WA

QLD

QLD

SA

WA

12.825
4.200
8.625

/

13.025
4.600
8.425

/

12.650
4.200
8.450

/

12.100
4.400
7.700

/

12.525
4.200
8.325

/

12.575
4.200
8.375

/

12.475
4.400
8.075

/

12.425
4.000
8.425

/

12.400
4.200
8.200

/

12.475
4.200
8.275
/

12.600
4.200
8.400

/

12.500
4.400
8.100

/

12.375
4.200
8.175

/

12.425
4.200
8.225

/

12.725
4.200
8.525

12.475
4.200
8.275

12.850
4.200
8.650

13.300
4.400
8.900

12.850
4.200
8.650

12.700
4.200
8.500

12.775
4.400
8.375

12.800
4.200
8.600

12.800
4.200
8.600

12.725
4.200
8.525

12.575
4.200
8.375

12.650
4.400
8.250

12.725
4.200
8.525

12.650
4.200
8.450
/

25.550

25.500

25.500

25.400

25.375

25.275

25.250

25.225

25.200

25.200

25.175

25.150

25.100

25.075

2/3



9/10/2014
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

826

665

662

783

661

778

780

823

Morgan BAUM

Melanie O'MARA

Georgina MATAN

Sarah SHORT

Bianca COLLICUTT

Amanda AGOSTINELLI

Emily FULFORD

Emily DEAN
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